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TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD

N7 /?‘!Iéw!/ =

- |

&

/L-'&i..n. i I

4 L]
Ll o1 o ot
NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 (&) ELROKARS ()1 -

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS sele lr© ,
maxoa Fal "? $ oy
{NDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD NAME:  Mr Miglani Gaurav wiP - 171370
4 CECW STREET ADDRESS ¢ 1 Amber Road EXCESS .

#0400 & 901500 08 BLILDING #04-02 10-Dec-18

SINGAFDRE MM9T11

Lingapore 439845 P#‘ 3-&'}3-‘7 m

SMA7238B Page 10f 2

ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL ¢ S0IE92 14
FAN :
VEH NO SMAT2388 DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON |55 8128 9802
CHASSIS NO - IMEANIZARIDION105  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM - THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAZ DATEREG.: | 18Jun-18  |POLICY NO.
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |Rear BUMPER ! MBEPDE-50-221ABB =) /g | 5. 101400
1 |BRACKET CENTER 1 MKDS3-50-251 A - % 510 | W
3 |RETAINER, SENSOR 4 MED&T-67-UCSAGA M1 |s s}
& |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMKE-E7-UC1 B4 N4ls i
5 |sensor SIDE, ULTRASONIC 2 MKDAT-67-UC1 64 A4 |s wm X
& |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 3 MGS10-50-EM1A A4 s K
3 WEAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MBA5A50-260 D ¢ sl
& |CuP, REAR BUMPER 2 MGIZ1-50-049 o § . 840/
o |FASTENER HEAR BUMPER 4 MB45SA-56-1464 L | 5= 1207
10 |RIVET, REAR BUMPER a4 MBBMA-50-355 :;",44 £ - 16804
11 |GROMMET, BEAR BUMPER s MBHN1-50-021A s |s5= oot
12 |GROMMET. REAR BUMPER 2 MB991-00-501 Al |8. seT
13 |GASKET LIS, TAILLAMP 1 MBHN1-51-163 L = 0801
14 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP H PABHNL-51-153 Lo 5. 205047
TOTAL PARTS $ 15470
LESS 10% 5347
TOTAL PARTS COST $ 228111
Labour Description
v | mzanaeancz mwmnamﬂﬁﬁm TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL é,g,{_: S 198000
o | wazspsraTo1 YO REPLACE REAR BUMPER REAR REINFORGEMENT AND REAR END PANEL é"'{L 5 1ES0.00
3 1AZ-BR-REVSEN T TRANSFER REVERSE SENGURS '_L L:'L i 5 S O
¢ | mMz-aRcavITY [TO CARRY-QUT BODY CAWTY PRESERVATION Ay |8 o0



—
VZ-BA-ELECTR [0 CHECK ELECTRICAL 5YSTEM FOR PROPER FUNGTIONING . s 25000
lo
MZ-BH-REPROG |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS /{1y |3 350.00
10 BUPRLY BRILA PREMILUM COATING o O = NETT § 200.00
MAZ-BR-SUNDR| |SUNDRIES. A 3‘ J NETT |5 10000
TOTAL LABOUR g . |5 &28000
TOTAL PARTS 5 - 5 2113
TOTAL % - ¢ 456121
LESS EXCESS 5 s
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $ .
|GST ™% 5 = $
GRAND TOTAL 5 $

AFMARKS

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD
IHERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF
REPAIRING YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING
CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED
WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF 5400 Will BF APPLIED
ACCORDINGL ¥ FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IV SOURCING FOR PARTS
PRICE A5 WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

SMAT2388 Page 2 of 2

Authorised Signature




TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD

w NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 '3“; EUROKARS
e —— FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD NAME : Mr Miglani Gaurav wip 37370
f4 CECIL STREET ADDRESS : 1 Ambar Road EXCESS :
EOA-0I0 % WOS-00 106 BLILDING #04-02 DATE 10-Dec- 18
SINGAPORE 048711 Singapore 419845
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS ITEL: 90259214
FAX :
VEH NO : SMAT72388 DATE IN : CONTALCT PERSON : less 63957874
CHASSIS ND ; IMEBNZZABIDZ04105  |MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIN
MODEL ; MAZDAT DATE REG.: 1B-Jun-18  |POLICY ND.
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 MBPDE-50-221A86 $ 1074805 1,074.80
7 |RRACKET CENTER 3 MKD53-50-151 5 5.10
3 |RETAINER, SENSOR F MKD4T-E7-UCSABS 5 69.20
4 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC | MGMKE-6T-UCL 64 $ 34440
5 |SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC i MKD47-67-UC1 54 $ 38780
i |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 3 MG51D-50-EM1A $ 24,30
"7 |REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 PMBASA-50-260 $ 53730 |5 53730
8 |CLIP, REAR BUMPER 2 MGEIZ1-50-045 5 6.40 | 5 6.40
9 |FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 4 MB45A-56-1464 L 1120 | § 11.20
10 |RIVET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBBMA-50-355 5 16.80 | § 16.80
11 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBHN1-50-0Z14 5 10,00 | 5 10.00
17 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 ME8531.00-501 5 5605 560
13 |GASKET LMS, TAILLAMP 1 MBHN1-51-163 5 2090 | 5 20,90
14 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 MBHN1-51-153 § 2090 | 5 20.90
TOTAL PARTS $ 1L70390 |5 2,53470
LESS 10% $ 17038 |5 25347
TOTAL PARTS COST $ 153351 |5 2281713
Labour Description
¢ | mzsr-nEnR ;3 ﬁ% H BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT TO REPAIR AREAS AFFECTED ¢ 660005 198000
2 | Mz-5p.5ERTOL |TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. § 630,00 |5 185000
3 | MZ-BR-REVSEN |TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS $ 200005 G000
4 | MZ-BR-CAVITY |TD CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION § 25000

SMAT72388 Page 1 of 2




MZ-BR-ELECTA [T CHECK ELECTRIGAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING 5 11000 | 5 250K
WMZ-BR-REFROG [TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS s 150.00 | = 350 00
10 EUPPLY BRILA FREMIUM COATING $ 200005 £00.00
MZ-BR-SUNDRI |[SUNDHIES < 30.00 | 5 100.00
TOTAL LABDUR $ 1,990,000 |5 6,280.00
TOTAL PARTS § 1,533.51|% 228133
TOTAL § 352351 |5 8561L.13
LESS EXCESS H 5
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS £ 3352351
GST 7% $ 286655
GRAND TOTAL £ 37706 |5 -
REMARKS:

3 REPAIR DAYS |exclude preparation of estimate, walt for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

SMA72388 Page 2 of 2
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>Back to OneMotoring

PARFINNF Rahate Frmirg

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.;

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Foreign ldentification Number
1933K

SMA7238B

No

14 Jan 2019

MAZDA

MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT LED EU6
White

2017

P520494915
JM6BN22A810204105
88.0 kW (118 bhp)
$18,093.00

18 Jun 2018

18 Jun 2018

0

$18,093.00

Yes
17 Jun 2028
$13,56%9.00

17 Jun 2028

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$36,426,00

$34,331.00

$47,900.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Jan 2019

MUPS:4VTLIA. GOV S0/t Vr/ BcUO N engUINeHE DRTEHY FUDICEETONELIBregINpUT fF UNL | IUN_IU=ruauauus |

Ll
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| f
TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD “lha DA Kooy PP
@ NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 (&) ELROKARS CROLIF /
mazpa ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS e/ e @ 2
) ~
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD NAME : Mr Miglani Gaurav wip 37370
f4 CECIL STREET ADDRESS : 1 Amber Road EXCESS :
#04-00 & #05-00 |08 BUILDING #04-02 DATE: 10-Dec-18
SINGAPORE 049711 Singapore 439845
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 90289214
FAX :
VEH NO : SMAT7238B DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON ; JESS B128 BB02
CHASSIS NO ; IMEBNZZABIOZ04105  |MILEAGE ; TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZDAZ DATE REG.: 18-Jun-18 POLICY NO, :
NATURE OF WORKS
Parts Description
NO ary REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 MBPDB-50-221ABR ) E; S 1,074.80
2 |BRACKET CENTER 1 MKED53-50-251 1 -1 5 510 | >
3 |RETAINER, SENSOR a MKD47-67-UCSA64 : 5 6920
4 |SENSOR CENTER, ULTRASONIC 2 MGMNKE-67-UC1 B4 , § 34440
5 |SENSOR SIDE, ULTRASONIC 2 MKD47-67-UC1 64 4 §  387.80
& |TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 3 MGS1D-50-EM1A z 5 24.30
7 |REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MBASA-50-260 E4 5 53730
B |CLIP, REAR BUMPER 2 MGI21-50-049 AL 5 £.40 -
5 |FASTENER, REAR BUMPER ] MBA5A-56-146A = 5 11.20-
10 |RIVET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBBM4-50-355 Py 5 16.80 4
11 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBHN1-50-021A A 5 10,00
12 |GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 MS991-00-501 Al 5 5607
13 |GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP 1 MBHN1-51-163 Lin 5 20804
14 |GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 MBHN1-51-153 Tl 5 20904
TOTAL PARTS 2,534.70
LESS 10% $ 25347
TOTAL PARTS COST 5 228123
Labour Description
o S E fm%nnm REA.:;R;: mnnﬂmem T0 REPAIR REAR END PANEL f-"'ea" '_f, & 0000
2 | MZ-SP-SFRTO1 |TO REPLAGE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT AND REAR END PANEL / i, |s 1es000
3 | MZ-BR-REVSEN |TD TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS =} 0. 5 660.00
4 | MZ-BR-CAVITY |TO CARRY-OUT BODOY CAVITY PRESERVATION 17 N $ 25000

SMAT7238B Page 1 of 2



MZ-BR-ELECTR |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING ] s 75000
MZ-BR-REPROG | TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. i:'f;'" $ 35000
T SUPPLY BRILA PREMILIM COATING. - O NETT 5 B00.00
MZ-8R-SUNDR| |SUNDRIES. WL $O NETT  |$ 10000
. S5
TOTAL LABOUR 5 - |5 628000
TOTAL PARTS 5 - |s 2123
TOTAL 5 - |§ 856123
LESS EXCESS 5 - |5 .
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS $ -
GST 7% 5 - s :
GRAND TOTAL 5 - |85 -
REMARKS TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD
THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF
REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING
CARRIED OUT.TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED
WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF 5400 WiLL BE APPLIED
ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS
PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

Authorised Signature

SMAT238B Page 2 of 2




" |copE: 19104  I04

PAGE NO . 1

INVOICE NO: 3100:
DEPT-POS ID: N ~ 1.
COSTOMER : Mr Miglani Gaurav DATE 1IN
ADDRESS 1 Amber Rd DATE PRINTED: 25-06~.
#04-02 JOB NOG: 19170
Singapore 439845 CSO-0P CODE: PDI -1
TEL NHO
MODEL . MAZDA3 1 .SL SDN DELUXE BLACK L REGN HNO: SMA723t
CHASSIS NO: JM6BN2248J0204105 REGN DATE:
ENGINE HO P520494915 MILEAGE 3
DESCRIPTION: P.D.I. REQUISITION NO: 26121/1

MZ-PT M3 PETROL TOPPING
Std PFDI Pkg IPM M3

MZ-PDI M PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION & INSTALL IU

Std PDI Fkg IPM M3
MZ-PVY M3 POLISH A UNIT OF VEHICLE
Std PDI FPkg IPH M3
MZ-RP M3 SUPPLY 1 SET OF REGN PLATE
Std PDI Pkg IPM M3
MZ-IU M3 SUPPLY 1 UNIT OF IU
Std PDI Pkg IPM M3
MZ-SF M3 SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM
SUBLET 135706
MZ-FVC M INSTALL FRONT & REAR VIDEO CAMERA

S0B N3 BRILA RED LINE BODY COATING
| SUBLET 135707




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc

Subject:
Attachments:

Dear Sir ! Mdm,

Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Wednesday, 12 December 2018 10:56 AM

Jess.francis@eurokars.com sg; 'sur@|kkauto.com’; Catherine Chang (LKK Auto)
ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; Zuhaidah Samsuri

RE: India - SHCB391H / Our ref - SMAT238B / 8-12-18 / Req for 3rd party survey

0967_181211204846_001.pdi
pe 130am@ 12|13 | 20¢

perung Juus
vehice aot \n

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SMA72388 and let us have your report urgently,

This claim will be handled by Ms Aida

*Kindly upload this survey request emall to merimen

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

@\ [von
P InTERNATIONAL

InsurancE
FiHGCcaAaronrn
vy the rrgen mnce HRET

64 Cecil Street; #05 - 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: jess francis@eurokars.com.

sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: 12 December, 2018 10:54 AM
To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Ce: ronald. yap@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: India - SHC8391H / Our ref - SMA72388 / 8-12-18 / Req for 3rd party survey

Hi India Motor Claims Team,

We choose LKK Auto for this case. Please do the necessary arrangements,

Sincerely.

Jess Francis Carlos
Insurance Claims Executive
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd
5 Ubi Close

Singapore 408605

Email: jess francis@eurokars.com.sg

HP no.: 8128 9802



From: Mator Claim - Il smotorclaim@iil.com.sg>
Sent: 12 December 2018 10:15 AM

To: less Francis Amuraa Carlos <jess.francis rokars.com.sg>
Cc: Ronald Yap <ronald. urokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: India - SHC8391H / Our ref - SMA72388 / 8-12-18 / Req for 3rd party survey

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email.
We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

* LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
* Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list,

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. INDM
® O INTERNATIONAL

InsurancE
SsIRGaAaronrLtn
Serving D peyme sinve [RET

B4 Cecil Street; #0S - 10B Bullding
Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext — 248

From: jess francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess francis@eurokars.com.sg]
Sent: 11 December, 2018 8:40 PM

To: Motor Claim - Il <motorclaim @iii.com.sg>

Cc: ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: India - SHC8391H / Our ref - SMA72388 / B-12-18 / Req for 3rd party survey

Hi India Motor Claims Team,
Please arrange the survey to our client's vehicle on De 13, 2018 at 4:30 pm

Sincerely.

Jess Francis Carlos
Insurance Claims Executive
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd
5 Ubi Close

Singapare 408605

Email: jess francis@eurokars com.sg
HP no.; 8128 9802



Fromi mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <transeurokars@eurokars.com.sg>

.| Sent: 11 December 2018 §:43 PM

To: Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: Attached Image

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

[t may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



Print Received Message

This mall is associated with :

*SMAT238B (MCT18120220)
[SHCBIO1H]
P

MILGAN| GAURAV
Dec 8 2018 1:00PM

Trans Eurckars Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (Il_SG), sent on 20/12/2018 10:43 AM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (550.00) - SMAT2388 - Claim Handler: Zuhaldah Bte Samsurl

[Approved:0.00.




Asher SnE (LKKAuto) —

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuUta)
Sent: Wednesday, 26 December 2018 11:26 AM
To: jess francis@eurokars.com.sg
Cc: 'ronald yap@eurokars comsg’
Subject: Accident Involving SMA 72388 & SHC 8391H on 08/12/2018
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEASTO COSTS

Your Ref: SMA 72388
Qur Ref: CC4/11118022470/ea3

Dear Sir/Madam,
Accident Involving SMA 72388 & SHC 8391H on 08/12/2018
We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability Is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail Is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Bast Regards

Asher Sng | Case Handlar

LEE Avlo Comuitants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-4605] | emoll gshenng@ikkaulo com | lox 4741-4108
Bk 5371, Foyo Ubl Indusinal Pork, Ut Avenue |, #02-15 | ${408¥33)

\,__,—_"'d/; Eﬂﬂ'lty : (:'j_ l‘f&sﬁnm-

& HAPTY NEW YEAR



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 9:48 AM
To: jenlim@eurokars.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Cc insuranceclaims@eurokars com.sg; Admin A; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: Your ref: SHCB391H Our ref SMA72388 DOA: 08/12/2018 (MAZDA) *** LKK REF
CC4/1118022470/Upa3
Attachments: 3257_001.pdf
SAVE ASTO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/11118022470/Upa3 Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@|kkautocom | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: jen.lim@eurokars.com.sg <jenlim@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 4 July, 2019 3:48 PM

To: Poh Kin (LEKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Ce: insuranceclaims@eurokars.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Your ref: SHC8391H Our ref: SMA72388 DOA: 08/12/2018 (MAZDA)
"Without Prejudice”

Dear Poh Kin,

Attached is the covering letter, Repair Tax Invoice, GIA Search, Letter of Authority & Discharge voucher signed by
client for your perusal.

Await to hear from you with your offer of settlement as soon as possible.
Thank you very much.
Note : Documents send by email only.

Best Regards,



Jen

Insurance Claims Dept

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

27A Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 603042

T: (65) 6331 D698 F: (65) 6331 0690
E: jen.lim@eyrokars.com.sg



.limmx Chen (LKK Autn!

From: Jimmy Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 15 July 2019 3:33 PM

To: jenlim@eurokars.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); insuranceclaims@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: Your ref: SHC8391H Our ref: SMA72388 DOA: 08/12/2018 (MAZDA) *** LKK REF

: CC4/1111B022470/Upa3
Without Prejudice
(save as fo costs)
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose selllemen! as [ollows: -

I, Cost of Repair (w/GST) % 3.770.16
2. Loss of Use (5days X $40.00) $ 300.00
TOTAL | § ____4.070.16

Flease confimn acceptance, thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabiiity, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabillty/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Jimmy Chen| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2928 | email: fimmychen@lkkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Mei Kwan |LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 9:48 AM
To: jen.lim@eurokars.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: insuranceclaims@eurokars.com.sg; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
<pohkin@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: SHC8391H Our ref: SMA7238B DOA: 08/12/2018 (MAZDA) *** LKK REF :
CC4/11118022470/Upa3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -



&

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/ We hereby acknowledge having received from the under-mentioned
repairers my/our vehicle No:_ < M7 72 3%E - | hich has been

repaired to my satisfaction and I/we admit that the payment for such
repairs by Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd s in full and final discharge of my claim

under policy number: = in respect of damage

caused to the sald vehicle as a result of an accident that occurred on

- 1lg - 1Yt Ll A -

s U9
F B3

Date
1k % W L
- ") .l

Signature by Insured Date

@Tﬂ,ﬁm!m Corporale Head Office ¢ Trarm Furchars PiaLin, Furskars Cemre, 12 Sungel Kadul Ave Singapore 20648
& P Eonmgy Company Tk B3I 3003 Fax 6300 3003 AN 109103853N

Showrnom & Sanvice Contre - 23 Leng Kee Road Sngapone 159005
Goles Holling : BB0A 6118 Service Hotline : 6004 6128
Sales Fax  B4ATBTDTI Servich Fax | BATE 7417

& Lks Clowp Bingapors 408805
Saiea Holline : 8305 BEBE Sarvioo Hotina : 6385 6889
Saes Fax  (BB4G 1700 ServigeFax BT 04



(s b} CAVERY OmersNase

Dl ARt SR
inc gt o | Gl Tifblatco)
nchi nternedionad 118AG
Adin 1 Mistar Clalms Dept
Your rel : SHC AN
Our rof : SMATRL B
Date 3 '.o_fr:-/l%
SHCBHH
Dear Skes,
RIE : Accldest luvolving vehlcle WALy ~ Eﬂ?
[ refer o the above socldent.

rokars Pio Lid. As they ars submitting 8 3 Party claim
44T EMMMMHWW




@
NiaZoa
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTELTD
B4 Cecil Street
#04-00 & #05-00 /OB Building
Singapore 045711
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE . 03/07/2018
Your Ref SHCB391H
Car Regn No SMA7238B

Accident involving SMA72388 & SHC8391H on 08/12/2018

Direct Settlement Claim
Dear Sirs
The repairs have been completed for SMA7238B. We submit the following documents for
your perusal -
1) Invoice No 30059105 1 3,770.16
2] Loss of Use (3 days x $80.00) s 240.00
3) PRI (2 days x $80.00) s 160.00
4) Letter OF Authorisation
5) Discharge Voucher signed by customer
TOTAL § 4,170.18

Please pay Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd the sum of $4,170.16 as soon as possible
and mail your cheque to 12 Sungei Kadut Avenue Singapore 729648
Yours, faithfully

1/

fl 1]
Tommy Woon

Assistant Manager - Body & Paint Division
DID 63310693

FAX 63310690

e-mail tommywoon{@eurokars com sg

Tmna Eurckprs P Lo 12 5

Tad | B363 003

Corpornte Hand Office TIREIR

Qe Kacu Ave Sngapore
Fas | 8355 X023 BAN 189103855
Showrpoms & Sarvice Coantres
6 Uil Close Singapore 40BB0S

Salia Tal ~ BIGE BRAR
Sand Fas  BEAS 1700

&3 Lang Ke= Road Smgapore 150688
Sates Tel G800 0118 Serwce Tel - 6003 6128
Sales Fan ; BATH 70T &4TE TATT

fanh adpg
arves Fam - G744 QD

Sarvicn Tal
Servacn Fan

Ewrokers Afierasles Contre

ITA Tenmong Penjury Singapors SOE047
Service Tel 6301 0608

Service Fax - G331 O&E20



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Tor  Trans Eurckars Pie Ltd
From:

i ) Geed 933K
addrase | IMEER READ :ﬁEE[‘l- C 420y

I the matter of sn e Qi & mA7238
004 r'hﬂfr‘u{ Erp:wdTn MK
MWMWWdMWMgﬁ "'}'b‘: 14

hateby do suthorize you 16 commence repalrs 1o my sbovementlanad vehicle.

/Wi confirm that you are hereby authorited 1o handle the repali andfar to negotiste and
sattls mny clalms relating to the shove sccidant which [fwe muy have agalnst ather thirg
party/parties or Insurers andfor to Instruct lawyers anmy/our behalfl to facllliate the third party
chalm for me/fus.

You are hereby sutharized as my attorney Lo execule and/or sign any document/discharge
vouchers/discharge agreement ragarding my/our claim for my convenlence,

| eonfirm that In tha svent of an unsuccessful elalm against party and/or my own
* Insurer for the demages colsad 1o my vahicia, | agre to gay lar repair cost and/ar any
Inddental expanies incurred by you.
paedthe | dayal [EL- /
T
X (o ‘wf M
Owner (name/dgnaturs) .Mnﬁ!,

wmene: (ECR1933K C NRIC No'



|NTERNATIONAL

piWadaronan
.—‘l'-ul-ll-'

india rer: MCT 18120220
ciaimant Ref SMA1 38R

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

113 INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE Frelvo

Lk g Wn, TINTSLNTAEN | T M P ba2 - *alulaine

s | Kl ket | Bl | 8% | @llnaL | CRR LI

IR L L e L]

Fas

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

RISCHARGE VOUCHER
I|I-Direct Settlement (PODS)

_t

ol Surveyor] with respect |

on DBN212018

with the appoinied Surveyor of Indi irarmational insurance Ple Lid
o the amoum claimed for 5§ __3770.18
useirprfal), 55 - (search fee), vehicie no. SMATZ2388 (hal was damaged
SIS AVE TMH'FLI.EWFDWW

(R e L TR
(LA S BT RN UL

Without Prejudice
to Injury Claim

"Mmﬂmn‘}mbrwﬁmmilmﬂmmmwﬂ

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (name

Wl furiner confirm that wedl will
ihey will or have airaady ncumed in ihe
further claim against tha formes for any 1088
of use pursuant 1o the damage 1o SMATIIEE (vehicie no )

Dated this 18, day of

wahicie) TMHMMIMNWMMM

Wil confirm that wedl are/am authonzed try the owner
damrﬁduhﬂnm.sﬂ;ﬂlnnﬂhamnmmmm“
mmnmmnu.hrwmrn-mmmmmm.wm
party clmmant”,

indamnify india intermational Insurance P

(repair coat). 5%
mmmummmm'm oooumed
flocation] invoiving veticke o, SHCB3STH insured

{date} al “the warkshoo™

30000 (loss of

e

_ ("the third party

umuwwmhmmmumﬂrmm
encloss hereln the leller of authority given by “the thrd

Lid for &l damages loss andior expanse Inat
mmwndpﬂwuﬂmﬂ'mn-m gald agreement lodges a

nﬂmﬁmnﬂh-dpmﬂinqhmummmurrmﬂawrm

\Wall confirm that the agreement reached above IS
mmhh“ﬂﬂlmmhlwu

This agreement is subject 1o the application ol Singapore
dispute ansing oul of the same.

as @ result of the accident

nmmmmmmmmwmmmw
mmnmmmwmﬁmmmm

jaw and fhe Singapore Courts have axclusive |urisdiction over any

AT

Occupaton:

\Well authorize youlo pay the total amount of S§ _4.070. TRANS EUROKARS FTE LTD
_20 18
WITNESS:
=0 Sigratuse: Cys .
Signed by “the workshop" (with chop) Signed by appointed Surveyor
| Hame LKK Auio Consultamts Pl Lid
) B NRIE 16060T19ER
ATLUT U

#01-25 Paya Ubl Ind, Park 5(408833)

i 1 Eamgapere S44TLY




P85 TAX INVOICE
GST Reg No:M90364005A
[ ' ’ Trans Eurokars MazdadCuB)
) PAGE NO :
SOE 10002 INS-IND INVOICE NO: T 30059105
DEPT/POS ID: I / MU
USTOMER @ INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE L DATE IN 22/04/2019
\DDORESS!: G4 CECIL STREET DATE PRINTED!: z:}/nﬁfzcrls
#04-00 & #05-00 I0B BUILDING JOBE NO 3 370
SINGAPORE 049711 CsO/0P CODE: cCatherine Chua
[EL NO: 6347 6100 REGN NO : SMAT238B
WDEL : MAZDA3 1.5L SDN DELUXE BLACK L REGN DATE : lsfﬂﬁézﬂlﬂ
‘HASSIS NO: IMGBN22A810204105 MILEAGE : 6762
NGINE NO: P520494915 REQUISITION NO: JESS
JESCRIPTION: Body repair

[,= CODE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
NOTES INSURANCE CLAIMS: THIRD PARTY
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 08/12/2018
MZ-BER-RE| TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEM A 660.00
REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT].
MZ-SP-SR| TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEM ’ 630.00
MZ-BR-RE| TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. 200.00
MZ-BR-EL| TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUN IN 120.00
MZ-BR-RE| TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. 150.00
SUB TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING. 200,00
MZ-BR-SU| SUNDRIES 30.00
BPD8-50-221ABE REAR BUMPER BM/BN 1 1074.80 967.32
GJ21-50-049 CLIP 2 3.20 5.76
B454-56-1H46A FASTENER 4 2.80 10.08
BBM4-50-355 RIVET 4 4.20 15.12
BHN1-50-021A GROMMET , SCREW 4 2.50 9.00
9991-00-501 GROMMET , SCREW 2 2 .80 5.04
BHN1-51-1Hh3 GASKETEL +RR.COMB. B 1 20.90 18.81
BHN1-51-153 GASKET(R) ,RR.COMB.BM 1l 20.90 18.81
ORIGINAL COPY

?':.Z‘:”;Jﬁmﬁﬁmﬁiﬁ“mh“wmh“&; 106 e, nature) waar TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

L leas coonponents and parts camaged due 1o negligence or mpraper handiings,

“ronl of Payment is anly valid if this imvolos is stampoed “PAID" & aigned by ue Any dispute

o i iiwioscn mivel o made within 5 calendar daye

CASH/NETS /{AMEX / VISA/ MASTER
MO
Customer Signaiure Authorised Signatura
DITHANSIBOIARS  Oospl o ol | T b o L i ot gt A g 0000
Shawrooms & Service Contres : Eurckars Aftoruslos Coenire
TN TI-ZTENNTT 5 Ui Close Singapore 408605 23 Leng Kes Aoad Singapore 153095 27A Tanjong Perjuiu Singapors B0

Salea Tel. 5305 8888 Senvice Tel.: 63895 BOSE Salea Tel: BB03 6718  Servico Tel.: 6603 6128 Saorvice Tel: B331 0606
Sales Fax: G848 1700  Sorvice Fax 6744 G403 Saples Fax: B478 7073 Service Fax 5478 7417 Service Fax- 8331 0620



e & TAX INVOICE
GST Reg No:M90364005A

I_f ’ Trans Eurokars hﬂil:ttjil(:l]E!:)
=" PAGE NO H 2
‘ODE 3 10002 INS-TIND INVOICE NO: 30059105
DEPT/POS ID: 1 / MU
USTOMER : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE L DATE IN 22/04/2019
\DDRESS : 04 CECIL STREET DATE PRIHTED' 2%{uﬁf2019
#04-00 & #05-00 TOB BUILDING JOB NO 37370
SINGAPORE 049711 cso/op CODE: catherine chua
rEL NO: 6347 6100 REGN NO : SMA72388B
IODEL : MAZDA3 1.5L SDN DELUXE BLACK L REGN DATE : 1afnqézu1a
_HASSIS NO: JMBBN22A810204105 MILEAGE - 6762
NGINE NO: P520494915 REQUISITION NO: JESS
ESCRIPTION: Body repair
" CODE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
B45A-50-260 REINFORMENT REAR BM 1 537.30 483.57

RS =E e

pParts 1,533,351 Net 3,523.51
Surcharge 0.00 G.S.7. ™% 246.65
Labour 1,990.00 Tota 3.770.16
Menus 0.00 Paid 0.00

Amount Due S.F?D:lﬁ

ORIGINAL COPY
Adl ¢ staded abovae convirad maoniha
Miichiuor comas ISt Th BEOVS S1ES SXPANGALIS MmALBRANCH LeOLs, NALIFE, WaM TRANS EUROKARS PTELTD
U taut components and parts damaged dus 1o negligence or improper handlings
e PG Tk 50 Wae Wi 8 Caiori e TPV & Wy . Ay e gt 2
) J
CASH / NETS / AMEX / VISA / MASTER _=—) §
MO SR
Customar Sighature Authorised Signature
""TT-%MLS!IIEKI Corporate Hand Office : Trans Eurcéosrs Pte Lig, Eusokars Contre 12 Sungei Kasut Ave Singapors T20048
- OKARS Tel: 6363 3003 Fax: 6359 3003 BN, 1991036859N
Showrooms & Sorvice Contres : Eurckars Aftersslues Cenire :
N T NT? 5 Ubl Close Sirgapors 408605 23 Leng Hes Rosd Singapors 156095 27TA Tanjorg Perijury Singapore 600

Snkes Tel. 63958888  Servico Tel: 65395 BE99 Sales Tol: 66036118 Senvice Tel: 6500 5128 Service Te|.! 6331 0008
Sales Fas: BB 1700  Servics Fax 6744 0402 Sples Fax: G4TETOTA  Saervice Fax: 6478 TH1T Servica Fax: 6331 0620 '




Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

«..CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Seltlement

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case  |Woufed |Est Submited | Ad) Asmgned | Ad) Apt Ad) Suomitted [ Ina Auth'ed | Status = _|
va | 13 Dec 2018 i ot pav 5$3,523.51 $8$3,523.51 | Pending for Survey
it oy eae Adj Rot | e Estmates | | view gt | cancel Case |

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

MIGLANI GAURAY, (D GE0OE1933K

SMA72388 | Dute or oss:

Paliey/Caver
TP/ MCT18120220 Note No.1 MOOMO0LS

Policy Na.
SHEBIDIH (Ciamanty: | 1800071476

r———— Escess
Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd () NO. § UB! CLOSE, SINGAPORE, 408505 Ubi - Tel:

India International Insurance Pta Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63476100 ... [Handfled by Zuhaidah Bte Samauri - £347 6070]

Iﬁﬁ..r.n * | A1G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (SG) - Tei: 65-6415-3000 |

Adster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-1581 __[Handied by MARCUS CHUA] | Final Rpt due 24/12/2018] |
'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED B

I’ MMJ cnnmmmT
* HISG(15/07/2015) Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$4070.16) - SMA7ZIBB - Clalm Handler: Zuhaidah Bt... |
(= IN_SG (20/12/2018): Mert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$0.00) - SMA7238D - Claim Handler: Zuhaidah Bte ... |

ALL ASS0 _ﬂl—_?n_fiﬁiﬂ _mm] ;Hmnuu ] Create New Task ] Complete [|

Dua Date Priority Type Task Group Suliject Handler Assigned By Complated On Created On Done?
| Mo resulis |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp ... 13/8/2019



Menmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SMA72388B (MCT18120220)
[SHCB391H]
™
MIGLANI GAURAV
Dec 8 2018 1:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

Page 1 of 2

Photos/Images Jperpoge | v] A
ho  Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall Print
1 |29/06/19 09:21 Odometer Reading 0D | ioacdies | A
2 2906190921 | Chassis Number 0 | lasws B
3 29/08/19 09:11 Genoral View 0 | acwc | B |
4 29/06/1909:21 | General View 0 | s | & |
5 29/06/19 09:21 | General View 0 | tesairc | BA
6 29/06/19 09:21 General View 0 | toeaiws | B
7 29/06/1909:21 | General View O | weaws | A
'8 29/06/1909:21 | General View o O | wears | BB
9 29/06/1909:21 | General View D | edwc |
|10 |29/06/19 09:21 | Ganarsl View ©  iweaws | B
11 29/06/19 09:21 | General View 0  weiwc | A
{12 |29/06/19 09:21 General View [ 1 IR h
13 [29/06/1909:21 | Geners! View © | weavc | BB
14 |29/06/19 09:21 | General View 0 | wews | &
15 20/06/1809:21 | General View D  sadws | M
16 [29/06/19 09:21 | Gemers! View © | Locis | B
17 29/06/1609:21 | Geners! View 0 | ews B
18 29/06/19 09:21 | Ganersl View O | taaws |
13 29/06/18 09:21 | General View 0 | leadws | A
0 29/08/19 0%:21 General View 0 | ltedies |
11 |29/06/19 0%:22 | Reinspection Photo 0 | vaaws | A
22 29/08/1909:22 | Reinspection Photo O | oscws | B
|23 |29/06/1% 05:22 | Relnspection Photo O barc | R
24 |36/06/19 05:22  Reinspection Photo 0| wers | @
115 2%/06/18 09:22 | Reinspection Phato 0 | wedws || B
|26 |29/06/1908:22 | Reinspection Phato O | wedws | 4
27 29/08/1908:22 | Reinspection Photo O | s | B2
28 29/08/1909:22 | Ruinspection Photo ©  wawc | &
{29 |29/06/19 09:22 Reinspection Photo o 0 | oadin | BA
30 |29/06/19 09:22 Relnspeetion Phote 0 | wares | A
Documentation [Loerpace  [¥]| BA
N0 |Relsbel /Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
I 13/12/18 18:42 ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO IT1 DD 12.12.2018 Load POF

2 13/12/18 18:42 | TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT § Load POF

3 14/01/19 19:40 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED Load FOF

4 1507191358 [Lop Load FOF

5 1N08/1611:47 | WORKSHOP INVOICE __g adpor | |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc...

13/8/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

melmm Iperpage v] B4
[No | Relabel/Reorder | LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbmall | Print |
0 |13/08/19 11:47 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM € | Losa poF

7 |13/08/19 11:47 | DISCHARGE VOUCHER g Load POF ,
A |1308/19 11:47 | LOD Load POF |
o | Fmalized On_ India International Insurance Pts Ltd (HG) = Thumbnail Print
! 141218 08:56  Singapore Accident Statement B © | tsaror |

Documents Checklist

'DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | Prm ||
Thete are no document checkiists configured. o

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HG)

Show Remarks To: L] Handiing tnsures
g Baeparuy aen prerts ariee vow Shoe § 52 othee parias

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 13/8/2019



Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico regno1sss0r1ssms

51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauio.com assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/lI1B022470/UPA302

Date: 13/08/2019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pla Ltd  Policy No. MCOMODD15
Numant Vehicle smar2388 Insured Vehicle No: SHC8391H
Cate of Loss: 0822018 Nature of Claim TP Claim No: MCT18120220
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMATZ238B
Make & Modal: MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN EUS (A) Engina No: P520454915
Reg. Date 18/06/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JMEEN22ABJ0204105
Colour: White Odometer 4588 km
Engine Capacity: 1486 cc
Markat Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (58) Market Value/New Car Price
MNDITIL F Il TT e
General Condition Steering (Serviceable); Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition;
CONDITION OF TYRES
Fronl Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Front Left Side Toyo 7mm Rear Left Side: Toya 7 mm
Front Right Side. Toyo 7mm Rear Right Side: Toyo 7 mm
The above valoes represent (he remaning tyre reads ceath
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff “|
Parts 238123 1,563.51 B17.72 34 34
Miscellaneous |tems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 6,180.00 1.860.00 4,220.00 G68.28
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing D.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (SS) B,561.23 3,523.51 5,037.72 58.84
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (55) 59029 246.65 35264 5884
Nett Amount (5%) 9,160.52 3,770.16 5,390.36 58.84
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x 5560.00/day) (58) 300.00
Nett Liabllity (5%) 4,070.16
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 12122018
Date Inspecied: 111012018  Inspected At: Trans Eurokars Pte Lid
NO. 5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE
Singapore 408605
Estimated Penod of Repair. 3.0 days
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Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE. Thiz report reprosenis our findings af the time and place of inspection atated herein. Such inspection has been camisd owt (o the best of our
krowisdge and abiity but any oftver labily urdar any olher circumsiances is hameby arpressly svciuded
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Adjuster Repont

REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference
Part Source: MRM-5G

'Parts:

Labour:
Print Code:
Validity:

Repairer's

Version® 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jun 2018)

MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN EUE (A) (Catalogue'Merimen Singapare 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)
{Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMAT2388)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the prinl code [above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

'Further Info: tems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
11 *REAR BUMPER Dented f Defarmed 1.074B0FL *1,074.BOFL
2 1 *BRACKET CENTER Mot Necessary 510FL *=FL
3 4 *RETAINER ,SENSOR Not Necessary 69.20FL *FL
4 2 "SENSOR CENTER ,ULTRASONIC Mot Necessary 344 40FL *FL
5 2 "SENSOR SIDE ,ULTRASONIC Not Necessary 387.BOFL “FL
] 3 *TAPE PROTECTOR ,SENSOR Not Necessary 24 3DFL *FL
7 01 *REAR REINFORCEMENT Dented 537.30FL *537.30FL
B 2 *CLIP ,REAR BUMPER Necessary 6.40FL *6.40FL
8 4 *FASTEMER ,REAR BUMPER MNecessary 11.20FL "11.20FL
0 4 "RIVET ,REAR BUMPER Necessary 16.80 FL "16.80 FL
" 4 “GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER Necessary 10.00FL *10.00FL
12 2 “GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER Necessary 560FL *5,60FL
13 1 "GASKET LHS ,TAILALMP Necessary 20.80FL *20.90 FL
14 1 *GASKET RHS . TAILALMP Necessary 20.80FL *20.80 FL
15 1 "SUNDRIES Necessary 100.00FS *30.00FS
F=Fmnchse pant. S=5SpcNell L=ListhemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 2,634.70 1.733.90
- List Itam Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (5%) 25347 170.38
Total Parts (S§)  2,381.23 1,563.51
Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour tems
1 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR Mew 1,980.00 660.00
REINFORCEMENT .TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL AND ALL
AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT
i TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER.REAR REINFORCEMENT AND New 1.880.00 630.00
REAR END PANEL
3 TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS New BE0.00 200.00
TO CARRY -OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION New 250.00 0.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER New 250.00 120.00
FUNCTIONING
TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS Naw 350.00 160.00
7 TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING New BOO0.00 200.00
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 6,180.00 1.960.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
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